
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Jr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Rotax Sr 

1 

2 

No. 

225 

8 

842 

11 

882 

13 

95 

Name 

Johnathan Schwyn 

Giovanni Santora 

Carson Bowers 

Max Spilger 

Henry Rogalski 

Bailey Murphy 

Jonathan Neudorf 

Points 

205 

180 

160 

145 

135 

0 

0 

Laps led 

14 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

2.673 

4.711 

6.528 

7.728 

2.267 

Total Tm 

10:45.050 

10:47.723 

10:49.761 

10:51.578 

10:52.778 

10:45.301 

10:47.568 

Best Lap 

45.493 

45.527 

45.490 

45.684 

46.134 

45.308 

45.618 

In Lap 

8 

11 

7 

8 

8 

8 

11 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 2/6/2022 7:54:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring BrianJason 
Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #7 
Rotax 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:21:42 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

2/6/2022 16:05 


